

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.28859 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	17.02.2026	<u>TMD,J</u> For filing of counter, list this matter finally on 10.03.2026. If the counter is not filed by the said date, respondent No.4 shall be present before this Court. Prat <u>TMD,J</u>	Transferred to IO folder before corrections

2
W.P_1954_2025

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE